Position

Director, Office Of Emergency
Services

Technology Manager

Director, Fire Authority

Assistant Director, Office Of
Emergency Services

Senior Emergency Services
Coordinator

Senior Emergency Services
Coordinator

Group Program Manager
Supervising Information
Technology Engineer

Fire Services Coordinator
Fire Code Specialist Il
Principal Administrative Analyst
Fire Code Specialist Il
Senior Emergency Services
Coordinator

Fire Code Specialist Il

Administrative Analyst Il

Fire Code Specialist Il

Group Communications Officer Election Worker IV

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Total Wages

$170,038

$134,023

$129,811

$117,073

$111,081

$107,255

$106,039

$105,930

$101,111

$97,109

$90,681

$85,666

$85,307

$83,280

$83,163

$82,576

$80,566

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$73,415

$63,399

$61,789

$56,894

$42,549

$40,709

$48,486

$48,124

$46,752

$45,983

$41,231

$37,732

$34,648

$35.264

$39,203

$35,806

$38,656



Fire Services Coordinator
Fire Code Specialist Il
Administrative Analyst IlI
Fire Code Specialist |
Senior Emergency Services
Coordinator

Administrative Analyst Il
Public Outreach Specialist
Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst Il
Fire Code Specialist |
Geographic Information
Systems Analyst
Administrative Secretary llI
Emergency Services
Coordinator

Associate Accountant
Temporary Expert Professional
Employee

Human Resources Assistant

Administrative Analyst |

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Election Worker IV

Election Worker IV

Election Worker IV

Election Worker IV

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

$80,112

$79,044

$73,347

$72,481

$71,296

$67,509

$66,111

$63,474

$63,306

$63,250

$59,580

$58,139

$56,962

$55,642

$55,114

$53,619

$53,212

$47,465

$31,294

$41,817

$44,114

$33,982

$26,050

$28,697

$27,133

$31,809

$35.889

$26,402

$25,354

$29,679

$20,987

$24,136

$0

$36,164

$24,342

$5,285



Accounting Technician

Temporary Expert Professional
Employee

Administrative Analyst |

Temporary Expert Professional
Employee

Administrative Analyst |

Group Program Manager

Senior Emergency Services
Coordinator

Management Fellow

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Retiree Non-Exempt Classfied-
General

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Office Assistant

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

Office Of Emergency
Services

$44,655

$36,174

$31,954

$31,800

$31,081

$30,818

$27,816

$14,512

$13,637

$9,626

$9,281

$5,508

$2,207

$23,542

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8,033

$13,112

$2,764

$0

$520

$3,800

$0

$0



