Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Office Of Emergency Services		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$170,038	\$73,415
Technology Manager		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$134,023	\$63,399
Director, Fire Authority		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$129,811	\$61,789
Assistant Director, Office Of Emergency Services		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$117,073	\$56,894
Senior Emergency Services Coordinator		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$111,081	\$42,549
Senior Emergency Services Coordinator		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$107,255	\$40,709
Group Program Manager		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$106,039	\$48,486
Supervising Information Technology Engineer		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$105,930	\$48,124
Fire Services Coordinator		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$101,111	\$46,752
Fire Code Specialist II		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$97,109	\$45,983
Principal Administrative Analyst		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$90,681	\$41,231
Fire Code Specialist II		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$85,666	\$37,732
Senior Emergency Services Coordinator		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$85,307	\$34,648
Fire Code Specialist II		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$83,280	\$35,264
Administrative Analyst III		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$83,163	\$39,203
Fire Code Specialist II		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$82,576	\$35,806
Group Communications Officer	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$80,566	\$38,656

Fire Services Coordinator		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$80,112	\$31,294
Fire Code Specialist II		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$79,044	\$41,817
Administrative Analyst III	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$73,347	\$44,114
Fire Code Specialist I		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$72,481	\$33,982
Senior Emergency Services Coordinator		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$71,296	\$26,050
Administrative Analyst II	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$67,509	\$28,697
Public Outreach Specialist		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$66,111	\$27,133
Administrative Analyst II		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$63,474	\$31,809
Administrative Analyst II		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$63,306	\$35,889
Fire Code Specialist I		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$63,250	\$26,402
Geographic Information Systems Analyst		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$59,580	\$25,354
Administrative Secretary III	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$58,139	\$29,679
Emergency Services Coordinator		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$56,962	\$20,987
Associate Accountant		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$55,642	\$24,136
Temporary Expert Professional Employee		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$55,114	\$0
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$53,619	\$36,164
Administrative Analyst I	Election Worker IV	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$53,212	\$24,342
Emergency Services Coordinator		San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$47,465	\$5,285

Accounting Technician	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$44,655	\$23,542
Temporary Expert Professional Employee	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$36,174	\$0
Administrative Analyst I	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$31,954	\$0
Temporary Expert Professional Employee	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$31,800	\$0
Administrative Analyst I	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$31,081	\$0
Group Program Manager	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$30,818	\$8,033
Senior Emergency Services Coordinator	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$27,816	\$13,112
Management Fellow	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$14,512	\$2,764
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$13,637	\$0
Retiree Non-Exempt Classfied- General	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$9,626	\$520
Emergency Services Coordinator	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$9,281	\$3,800
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$5,508	\$0
Office Assistant	San Diego County	Office Of Emergency Services	\$2,207	\$0